
G l u t e n  F re e  L u n c h  M e n u  fo r  J u n e  2 0 1 9  

June 
 

Sources: http://nc.nokidhungry.org, http://childnutrition.ncpublicschools.gov 

                       Gluten Free                

     
Wednesday, April 22 3    

Monday, June 3 Tuesday, June 4 Wednesday, June 5 Thursday, June 6 Friday, June 7 

Beef Taco  Meat with 
Tortilla Chips and 
Spanish Rice (MS) 
Roasted Chicken  
 with Rice (Elem) 

Fruit and Vegetable  
Of the Day     Milk 

Salisbury Steak 
with Rice 

Fruit and Vegetable  
Of the Day 

Milk 

BBQ Pork w/ Rice( MS) 
Grilled Chicken with 
Tortilla Chips (Elem) 
Fruit and Vegetable  

Of the Day 
Milk 

Hamburger with Rice 
Fruit  and  Vegetable 

Of the Day 
Milk 

Cheese Cubes and  
Yogurt with 

Tortilla Chips 
Fruit and Vegetable  

Of the Day 
Milk 

Monday, June 10 Tuesday, June 11 Wednesday, June 12 Thursday, June 13 Friday, June 14 

Meatballs with Rice 
Fruit and Vegetable 

Of the Day 
Milk 

Meatballs with Rice 
Fruit and Vegetable 

Of the Day 
Milk 

Roasted Chicken  
with Rice 

Fruit and Vegetable  
Of the Day 

Milk 

Nacho Grande 
Fruit and Vegetable  

Of the Day 
Milk 

 

Monday, June 17 Tuesday, June 18 Wednesday, June 19 Thursday, June 20 Friday, June 21 

 
Manager’s  

Choice 

 
Manager’s  

Choice 

 
Manager’s  

Choice 

  

    March  

             From June 24 through August 9, New Hanover County Schools will be serving delicious  

             Breakfasts and Lunches at various locations Monday –Friday.  For information on serving 

             Times and locations check our website at  www.nhcs.net/nutrition or call 910-254-4296. 

              The Summer Food Service Program is a federally funded program which provides  

                 Nutritious  Meals, at not cost, for children 18 year and younger. 

Developed by School Nutrition Services, N.C. Department of Public Instruction. 
USDA is an equal opportunity provider and employer. 11/18 

http://childnutrition.ncpublicschools.gov 


